

## City of Pittsburgh

## Legislation Details

| Type:ProclamationStatus:Adoptediile created:10/2/2012In control:City CouncilOn agenda:Final action:10/2/2012inactment date:10/2/2012Enactment #:582iffective date:THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh honors the truly legendary<br>performance of the Rita's Italian Ice Pinto League Softball Team on the softball diamond; and<br>THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby<br>declare Tuesday, October 2, 2012 to be Rita's Italian Ice Team Day in the City of Pittsburgh.Sponsors:Natalia Rudiak, All Membersmdexes:PROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAK   |                 |   |           |          |   |               |              |        |
|---|-----------------|---|-----------|----------|---|---------------|--------------|--------|
| iiie created:   10/2/2012   In control:   City Council     on agenda:   Final action:   10/2/2012     inactment date:   10/2/2012   Enactment #:   582     iffective date:   THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh honors the truly legendary performance of the Rita's Italian Ice Pinto League Softball Team on the softball diamond; and THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Tuesday, October 2, 2012 to be Rita's Italian Ice Team Day in the City of Pittsburgh.     sponsors:   Natalia Rudiak, All Members     ndexes:   PROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAK     code sections:   1. 2012-0790.doc     Date   Ver. Action By   Action   Result   | File #:         | 2012  | 2-0790    | Version: | 1 |               |              |        |
| On agenda:Final action:10/2/2012inactment date:10/2/2012Enactment #:582iffective date:THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh honors the truly legendary<br>performance of the Rita's Italian Ice Pinto League Softball Team on the softball diamond; and<br>THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby<br>declare Tuesday, October 2, 2012 to be Rita's Italian Ice Team Day in the City of Pittsburgh.Sponsors:Natalia Rudiak, All Members<br>PROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAKcode sections:1. 2012-0790.docDateVer. Action ByActionResult  | Туре:           | Proc  | lamation  |          |   | Status:       | Adopted      |        |
| Inactment date:10/2/2012Enactment #:582Effective date:THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh honors the truly legendary<br>performance of the Rita's Italian Ice Pinto League Softball Team on the softball diamond; and<br>THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby<br>declare Tuesday, October 2, 2012 to be Rita's Italian Ice Team Day in the City of Pittsburgh.Sponsors:Natalia Rudiak, All MembersPROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAKCode sections:Mattachments:1. 2012-0790.docDateVer. Action ByActionResult   | File created:   | 10/2  | /2012     |          |   | In control:   | City Council |        |
| Siffective date:THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh honors the truly legendary<br>performance of the Rita's Italian Ice Pinto League Softball Team on the softball diamond; and<br>THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby<br>declare Tuesday, October 2, 2012 to be Rita's Italian Ice Team Day in the City of Pittsburgh.Sponsors:Natalia Rudiak, All MembersPROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAKCode sections:1. 2012-0790.docDateVer. Action ByActionResult  | On agenda:      |   |           |          |   | Final action: | 10/2/2012    |        |
| Title:THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh honors the truly legendary<br>performance of the Rita's Italian Ice Pinto League Softball Team on the softball diamond; and<br>THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby<br>declare Tuesday, October 2, 2012 to be Rita's Italian Ice Team Day in the City of Pittsburgh.Sponsors:Natalia Rudiak, All MembersPROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAKCode sections:Attachments:1. 2012-0790.docDateVer. Action ByAction  | Enactment date: | 10/2  | /2012     |          |   | Enactment #:  | 582          |        |
| performance of the Rita's Italian Ice Pinto League Softball Team on the softball diamond; and<br>THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby<br>declare Tuesday, October 2, 2012 to be Rita's Italian Ice Team Day in the City of Pittsburgh.Sponsors:Natalia Rudiak, All Membersndexes:PROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAKCode sections:1. 2012-0790.docDateVer.Action ByActionResult  | Effective date: |   |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| Image: mode sections: PROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAK   Code sections: Image: mode section sect | Title:          | performance of the Rita's Italian Ice Pinto League Softball Team on the softball diamond; and THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| Code sections: 1. 2012-0790.doc   Date Ver. Action By   Action Result   | Sponsors:       | Natalia Rudiak, All Members   |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| Attachments:1. 2012-0790.docDateVer.Action ByActionResult   | Indexes:        | PROCLAMATION - MS. RUDIAK   |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| Date Ver. Action By Action Result   | Code sections:  |   |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| -   | Attachments:    | 1. 2012-0790.doc  |           |          |   |               |              |        |
| 10/2/20121City CouncilAdoptedPass   | Date            | Ver.  | Action By |          |   | Acti          | on           | Result |
|   | 10/2/2012       | 1   | City Cou  | ncil     |   | Ado           | pted         | Pass   |